Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kayleigh Smith - (787195) - Stokesley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:45.42
2:49.70
2:52.43
2:54.55
2:56.20
2:57.53
3:02.52
3:10.86
3:11.81
3:17.34
3:17.98
3:18.67
3:20.11
3:24.16
3:25.13
3:37.81
3:43.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.42
2:52.43
2:49.70
2:54.55
2:56.20

2:57.53
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Date

11/12/16
24/04/16
16/07/16
20/02/16
15/11/15
24/10/15
03/05/15
05/04/14
15/11/14
17/11/13
16/12/12
18/01/14
21/09/13
04/11/12
20/04/13
27/10/112
20/05/12

Date

11/12/16
16/07/16
24/04/16
20/02/16
15/11/15
24/10/15

Meet

Swim In To Christmas

Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

GAW Summer Invitation Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
BOSSS Spring Gala

BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet
South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Meet

Swim In To Christmas

GAW Summer Invitation Meet
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
BOSSSS Winter Gala

Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet

Venue
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Dunston
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Chester-Le-Street
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Stanley
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn
Chester-le-Street

Bishop Auckland

Venue
Billingham
Dunston
Chester-le-Street
Middlesbrough
Billingham

Chester-Le-Street
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Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Stockton
Bo Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton

Club Swam Under

Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton

Bo Stockton

Level

Level

3
3
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3:02.52 297 H 03/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham 3
3:11.81 256 H 15/11/14  Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Bo Stockton 3
3:10.86 260 H 05/04/14  BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Stockton 3
3:18.67 230 H 18/01/14 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley Stockton 3
3:17.34 235 H 171113 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Stockton 3
3:20.11 225 F 21/09/13 Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet Durham Stockton 3
3:25.13 209 H 20/04/13  South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn Stockton 3
3:17.98 233 H 16/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham Stockton 3
3:24.16 212 H 04/11/12 Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Stockton 3
3:37.81 175 H 27/10/12  Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012 Chester-le-Street Stockton 3
3:43.67 161 H 20/05/12  Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Stockton 3
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