## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Kayleigh Smith - (787195) - Stokesley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.42	399	Н	11/12/16	Swim In To Christmas	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:49.70	370	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
2:52.43	352	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Bo Stockton	4
2:54.55	340	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Bo Stockton	3
2:56.20	330	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:57.53	323	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street		3
3:02.52	297	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
3:10.86	260	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:11.81	256	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
3:17.34	235	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:17.98	233	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:18.67	230	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
3:20.11	225	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:24.16	212	Н	04/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:25.13	209	Н	20/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3
3:37.81	175	Н	27/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	3
3:43.67	161	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.42	399	Н	11/12/16	Swim In To Christmas	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
2:52.43	352	Н	16/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Bo Stockton	4
2:49.70	370	Н	24/04/16	Chester le Street Annual Club Gala	Chester-le-Street	Bo Stockton	3
2:54.55	340	Н	20/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Bo Stockton	3
2:56.20	330	Н	15/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
2:57.53 Copyright 202	323 4	Н	24/10/15	Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet	Chester-Le-Street	Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:02.52	297	Н	03/05/15	BOSSS Spring Gala	Billingham		3
3:11.81	256	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Bo Stockton	3
3:10.86	260	Н	05/04/14	BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:18.67	230	Н	18/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley	Stockton	3
3:17.34	235	Н	17/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:20.11	225	F	21/09/13	Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet	Durham	Stockton	3
3:25.13	209	Н	20/04/13	South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet	Hebburn	Stockton	3
3:17.98	233	Н	16/12/12	BOSSS Christmas Gala	Billingham	Stockton	3
3:24.16	212	Н	04/11/12	Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3
3:37.81	175	Н	27/10/12	Chester Le Street SC Junior Meet 2012	Chester-le-Street	Stockton	3
3:43.67	161	Н	20/05/12	Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Stockton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS